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Executive Board Positions and Committees (Full Board) 
President 
 
 
 

President Elect 

Lisa Mahaffey 
Lisaotr85@yahoo.com  
815-529-1547 
 

Office Manager Jennifer Dang 
office@ilota.org  
708-452-7640 

 

By-Laws Moira Bushnell 
 

Committee 
Nancy Richman 

Kris Yung-Pilot 

AOTA Rep 
 

Rachel Dargatz 
R.Dargatz.OTD@gmail.co
m  

 

 

 

Secretary Lisa Iffland 
lisaiff@msn.com  
773-227-4943 

Archives Ashley Stoffel 
stoffelashley@yahoo.com 

 

Cindy DeRuiter 
cderuit2@gmail.com 

Recruitment 
Coordinator - 
Nominations 

Minetta Wallingford 
mwalli@midwestern.edu 

 

Director of Finance 
 

 

 

 

 

Director of finance 
Elect 

 
Janet Adcox 
Janetadcox@ 
comcast.net 

Continuing 
Education 
Coordinator(s) 

Vacant  

Continuing 
Education Approval 
Coordinator(s) 

Katie Polo 
kpolo@midwestern.edu 
 

Elizabeth Kohler- Rausch 
beth.kr.ot@gmail.com 

Conference 
Coordinator 
 

Anne Kiraly-Alvarez  
akiraly1@gmail.com 
630-333-6367 

Committee:  
Christy Rojas 
Jessica Cox 

Director of 
Advocacy 

Robin Jones 
guiness@uic.edu 
312-996-1059 

Reimbursement 
Coordinator 

Nancy Richman     
Nzrichman@aol.com  
847-432-3833 

 

Public Policy 
Coordinator 

Vicky Nalezny 
vnalezny@gmail.com 

  

 

  Professional 
Development 
Coordinator 

Peggy Nelson 
plnelson@aol.com 

 

Director of 
Membership 

Kylene Canham 
kcanham@ric.org 

 

 

Retention 
Coordinator – Awards 

Susan Quinn     
 susanotrl@msn.com  
708-732-4132 

 

Networking 
Coordinator 

Anne Kiraly-Alvarez  
akiraly1@gmail.com 
630-333-6367 

                         

Director of 
Communications 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brooke Dudley 
bndudley@gmailcom 

Website Coordinator Vacant  

  

Newsletter 
Coordinator 

Carrie Nutter (Resigning.  
Looking for replacement) 
Codycheq@aol.com 
773-472-3834 

 

Committee:  
Mara Sonkin 
Msonkin20@yahoo.com 

630-728-4535 

Bridget Wickert 
bwickert@hotmail.com 
Divya Sood 
dsood@govst.edu 
Anjalil Sane 
angsane@gmail.com 
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SIS Chairs District Chairs 

Pediatrics Megan Carroll 
meganlynn22@comcast.net 

North Suburban  
 

Vacant 

Developmental Disabilities Kristine Yung-Pilat 
keyotr93@yahoo.com 
 
Traci Hayes 
tracihayes19@gmail.com 
 

Rockford 
 

Vacant 

Assistive Technology Joy Hyzny 
Jhyzny1@aol.com    
708-417-3782 

Fox Valley 
 

Vacant 

Home & Community Health Julie Frakas 
julie.frakes@comcast.net 

South Suburban 
 

Vacant 

Administrative & 
Management 

Nancy Richman 
Nzrichman@aol.com 
847-432-3833 

Little Egypt 
 

Vacant 

Gerontology 
 

Rhonda Guzman 
rhondaotr@aol.com 
Lisa Knecht-Sabres 
lknech@midwestern.edu 

Kickapoo 
 

Vacant 

Physical Disabilities  Lincolnland 
 

Vacant 

Education 
 

Kathy Preissner  
kpreiss@uic.edu 
312-996-5220 

Peoria 
 

Vacant 

Sensory Integration 
 

Caron Schranz 
cschranz@govst.edu 
 

IL Valley 
 

Vacant 

Mental Health 
 

Brad Egan 
began@midwestern.edu 

Southern IL Vacant 

Work and Industry 
 

Vacant Central Metro Vacant 

Early Intervention 
committee 
 

Christy Morrison 
CDoyleMor@sbcglobal.net 
Clare Giuffrida 
clare_giuffrida@rush.edu 
 

Student Liaison Vacant 

  
 

Multicultural Liaison Vacant COTA Liaison Ray Cendejas 
ray.cendejas@gmail.com 
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